300 Industrial Drive
Redwood Falls MN 56283
Range Tuscany
Mount Wall
Size (Metric) 1500mm
Size Equiv. (Imperial) 60in
SKU TUS-V-1500-C-(Top Sku)-W
NOTES
Copyright ©
Revision 1
Date December 14, 2023 8:05 AM
DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL ONLY
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
INSTALLER TO CONFIRM ALL
DIMENSIONS
TOP DETAILS
PLEASE NOTE: Due to the manufacturing process of ceramic tops, size variation (+/- 3%) is to be
expected. E&OE. Copyright ©
CABINET DETAILS
Range
Description
Cabinet SKU
Milan 600
Wall Hung, Offset Top
MIL-VCO-600-C-X-W
Available Tops:
SilkSurface Bailey
Laminate
22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
www.timberline.com.au  |  02 6773 8500
Timberline Bathroom Products Pty Ltd
600
33
6
560
596
31
6
600
300 W/C
14
0
457
20
0
73
460
U
sa
bl
e
D
ra
w
er
 S
pa
ce
30
0
BENCHTOP FIXING LOCATION
PROVIDE 150X150mm BLOCKING IN WALL
564
15
0
NOTE: INDICATIVE SPACING.
BENCH AND UNDER-CABINET ARE SUPPLIED SEPARATELY
AND CAN BE POSITIONED TO CLIENT'S SPECIFICATION
7
7/
8”
18 1/8”
18”
2 7/8”
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN
MILLIMETERS, ARE NOMINAL ONLY
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY
TIME.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
INSTALLER TO CONFIRM ALL
DIMENSIONS ON-SITE PRIOR TO
INSTALL.
SIZE VARIATION (+/- 3%) IS TO BE
EXPECTED ON CERAMIC TOPS.
E&OE.
TOP DETAILS
Available Tops
1 SilkSurface
2 Laminate
NOTES
Revision 01
Date 02/11/23
Copyright  ©
22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
02 6773 8500
Range Milan
Mount Wall Hung Offset Top
Size 1500mm
SKU MIL-VCO-1500-R-X-W
460
21
2
460
74
U
sa
bl
e
D
ra
w
er
 S
pa
ce
331
33
6
729 729
1496
31
7
1500
375 W/C
1500
14
0
PUSH TO OPENPUSH TO OPEN
15
0 BENCHTOP FIXING LOCATION
PROVIDE 150X150mm BLOCKING IN WALL
NOTE: INDICATIVE SPACING.
BENCH AND UNDER-CABINET ARE SUPPLIED SEPARATELY
AND CAN BE POSITIONED TO CLIENT'S SPECIFICATION
30
0
724724
59 1/16”
59 1/16”
58 15/16”
28 5/8” 28 5/8”
6”
13
 5
/1
6”
12
 7/
16
”
14 3/4”
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN
MILLIMETERS, ARE NOMINAL ONLY
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY
TIME.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
INSTALLER TO CONFIRM ALL
DIMENSIONS ON-SITE PRIOR TO
INSTALL.
SIZE VARIATION (+/- 3%) IS TO BE
EXPECTED ON CERAMIC TOPS.
E&OE.
TOP DETAILS
Available Tops
1 SilkSurface
2 Laminate
NOTES
Revision 01
Date 02/11/23
Copyright  ©
22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
02 6773 8500
Range Milan
Mount Wall Hung Offset Top
Size 1500mm
SKU MIL-VCO-1500-R-X-W
460
21
2
460
74
U
sa
bl
e
D
ra
w
er
 S
pa
ce
331
33
6
729 729
1496
31
7
1500
375 W/C
1500
14
0
PUSH TO OPENPUSH TO OPEN
15
0 BENCHTOP FIXING LOCATION
PROVIDE 150X150mm BLOCKING IN WALL
NOTE: INDICATIVE SPACING.
BENCH AND UNDER-CABINET ARE SUPPLIED SEPARATELY
AND CAN BE POSITIONED TO CLIENT'S SPECIFICATION
30
0
724724
6”
11
 13
/1
6”
28 1/2” 28 1/2”
COUNTERTOP FIXING LOCATION
PROVIDE 6”x6” BLOCING  IN WALL
Bowl can be centered, or offset left or right (shown here as right offset)
Replace “-C-” in SKU with “-L-” or “-R-”
TOP DETAILS
Available Tops
...C-QBA-W Quartz Box Top-Above Counter Sink
...C-LBA-W Laminate Box Top-Above Counter Sink